ity of PUBLIC NOTICE
S KA Increase in Harbor Fees Effective April 13, 2017

The Council approved amending the harbor fee schedule at
their April 13 Regular Council Meeting.

Moorage All Vessels 28’ up to 32 $320 per season

Transient Moorage |All Vessels 28’ up to 32’ $ 75 per day

Transient Moorage |Vessel over 32’ and under $100 per day
minimum gross tonnage

Transient Moorage |Vessel over 32’-and under $ 10/ft for a
minimum gross tonnage seasonal sticker

Launch / Haulout $100/each direction

Skiffs over 20’ $100/per season plus $4/foot
over 20’

ICE: $100 each

BBEDC Tote #700

ICE: $ 50 each

BBEDC Tote #350
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